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Location Distributor Contact No.  Website 

Canada 

   Alberta (Edmonton) Wood Bay Consulting Group (Canadian Office) 780-468-4378 www.woodbayturftech.com  

Manitoba (Morris) Wood Bay Turf Technologies  519-421-3742 www.woodbayturftech.com  

Alberta (Strathmore) T.E.R.F. Co. Ltd. 1-888-383-3132 www.terfco.com  

New Brunswick (Moncton) BoydCo Golf & Turf Ltd 506-588-5464 www.boydcoturf.com  

Ontario (Petrolia) Complete Turf Equipment Ltd. 519-882-2008 www.completeturf.com  

Ontario (Burlington) G.C.Duke Ltd. 1-800-883-0761 www.gcduke.com  

Quebec (Saint-Nicolas) Fertilec Ltée 418-831-1085 www.fertilec.com  

 
Western USA 
Arizona (Sun City) Wood Bay Turf Technologies (USA Offices) 623-466-7921 www.woodbayturftech.com  

Arizona (Phoenix) Aero Equipment Rental and Sales  602-256-6250 www.aeroeq.com 
Arizona (Phoenix) Aero Equipment Supply 1-800-585-8776 www.aeroaz.com 
Arizona (Tucson) R & R Products 520-889-3593 www.rrproducts.com  

Arizona (Phoenix) Turf Equipment Source, LLC. 602-442-0333 www.turfequipmentsource.com  

California (Huntington Beach) Par West Turf Services Inc. 714-893-1555 www.parwest.net  

Hawaii (Waipahu) B. Hayman Co 808-671-2811 www.bhayman.com  

 
Central  & Eastern USA 
Alabama (Andalusia) Turf Pride, L.L.C. 1-800-426-3634 www.turfprideusa.com/ 
Florida (Winter Park) Eckert Golf Sales 407-629-7968 www.eckertgolf.com 
Florida (Winter Garden) Turf Addict 1-855-824-8016 www.turfaddict.com 
Georgia (Canton) Abell Turf and Tractor 678-296-0822 www.abellturfandtractor.com  

Georgia (Tifton) First Products, Inc. 1-800-363-8780 www.1stproducts.com/ 
Georgia (Savannah) Wiedenmann North America L.L.C. 912-596-5662 www.wiedenmannusa.com/ 
Louisiana (Belle Chasse) Blades Ltd.  504-656-1559 
New Jersey (Hightstown) Double ‘D’ Turf, LLC. 732-580-5516 www.doubledturf.com 
New Mexico (Albuquerque) Winsupply Irrigation & Landscape 505-883-8500 www.sierrairrigation.com 
North Carolina (Clemens) JRM, Inc 1-888-576-7007 www.jrmonline.com 
Ohio (St.Henry) Wehrkamp Enterprises, Ltd. 1-800-551-4265 www.wehrkampenterprises.com/Contact.php 
South Carolina (Anderson) Stec Equipment, Inc. 1-888-235-2532 www.stecequipment.com 
Texas (Alvarado) Turf and Soil Management, L.L.C. 817-854-1210 www.turfandsoil.net 
  

Europe 
Czech Republic (Prague) Strom Praha a.s. 420-283-092-111 www.stromc.cz 
Denmark (Sondoveld) Maskinmaegler DK +45-24-80-59-58 www.maskinmaegler.dk 
Denmark (Agedrup) Reesink Turfcare DK A/S +45-00-66-10-92 www.reesinkturfcare.dk 
England (Gravesend) Active Leisure Contracts 01474-64-320 www.activeleisurecontracts.co.uk 
England (Kent) Sportsmark Group Ltd. 0 800-019-7733 www.sportsmark.net 
England (Nottingham) Henton and Chattell Ltd. 0115-986-2161 www.hcuk.co/default.aspx 
France (Trets) Celtic S.A.  +33-06-09-32-91-61 www.celticgolffr.wordpress.com 
Germany (Grevenbroich) Wassenberg GmbH  0-21-81-23-99-0 www.wassenberg-gmbh.de  

Ireland (County Meath) Farmec Ireland Ltd. 353-1-825-9289 www.farmecireland.com  

Italy (Viterbo) Pm&B S.r.l. 331-204-6274 
Italy (Nuvolera) Pelizzari F.lli s.n.c. 327-557-5885 www. www.pelizzari.it 
Italy (Torino) Tempoverde srl.  011-97-11-123 www.tempoverde.it  

Netherlands (Gelderland) RDM Parts B.V. +31 (0) 344-64-5675 www.rdmparts.com/ 
Netherlands (Utrecht) Maredo BV +31 (0) 343-75-6030 www.maredo-bv.com 
Portugal (Maia) A. Pereira Jordão, Lda (351) 229-479-650 www.apereirajordao.pt  

Slovenia (Prestranek) Green Consulting d.o.o. +386 5-756-20-07 www.green-consulting.si 
Spain (Malaga) A.B.Parts & Machines, S.L. +34 951-197-446 www.abpartsmachines.com 
Switzerland (Wittenbach) Maschinencenter Wittenbach +41 71-292-30-50 www.mcwit.ch/ 

Asia 
India (Jammu City) Kaytech Systems  +91 9419198111 www.kaytechsystem.com  

Japan (Ishikawa) Machikawa Co. Ltd.  0081-762-682336 www.machikawa-pro.com 
Malaysia (Selangor) Pekerti Jaya Sdn. Bhd. 03-5636-6684 www.pekertijaya.com  

Malaysia (Selangor) Sports Turf Solutions (M) +60 3-5124-7866 www.sportsturfsolutions.com 
Myanmar (Yangon) Sports Turf Solutions Co., Ltd. +95 1-518032 www.sportsturfsolutions.com 
Philippines (Taguig City) Greens N Turf Corporation 632 9952700-734-9448 www.greensnturf.com 
Singapore (Singapore City) Sports Turf Solutions Pte Ltd. 65-6484-3640 www.sportsturfsolutions.com 
Singapore (Singapore City) AT & Besquip (Asia Pacific) Pte Ltd.  65-55-25-12 www.at-besquip.com.sg  

Taiwan (Province of China) Yenlo International Trading Co. Ltd. +886 919-786-655 
www.hunterindustries.com/en-
metric/distributor/yenlo-international-trading-co-ltd 

Thailand (Patumthuni Province) Links Turf Equipment +66 065-694-1505 www.linksturfequipment.com 
United Arab Emirates (Dubai) Orient Irrigation Services L.L.C. 971 (0) 4-269-1985 www.orientirrigation.com/ 
Vietnam (Ho Chi Minh City) AT & Besquip (Vietnam) Company Ltd. +283-765-7397 
Vietnam (Ho Chi Minh City) Sports Turf Solutions Co. Ltd. 84 (0) 835474073 www.sportsturfsolutions.com 

 
Oceania 
Australia (Victoria) David Golf +61 3 9542-0222 www.davidgolf.com.au 
Western Australia (Perth) T-Quip +61 8 9478-7000 www.tquip.com.au 
Western Australia (Welshpool) Mow Master Turf Equipment +61 (08) 9362-2755 www.mowmaster.com.au  

 
Africa 
South Africa (Isando) CSE Equipment Co. (Pty) Ltd  011-922-2000 www.cse.co.za  

 


